
DMT Champs 11-12 Girls
1 Isobel Illingworth Velocity H
2 Ava Lightfoot Carlisle TC Z
3 Sophie Reed Carlisle TC Z
4 Jessica Redford Velocity H
5 Faye Trotter Carlisle TC Z
6 Elizabeth Rear Velocity H

DMT Champs 11-12 Boys
1 Toby Wilson Carlisle TC
2 Hector Shipley Apollo TC
3 Ethan Chesworth Velocity
4 Evan Cooper Apollo TC

DMT Champs 13-14 Girls
1 Sophie Collins Carlisle TC
2 Grace Cowans Velocity I
3 Samatha Cummins Apollo TC A
4 Annabel O'Connor Apollo TC A
5 Chloe Nicol Apollo TC A
6 Lacey Congdon Velocity I
7 Lily Thornton Apollo TC A
8 Charlotte Cowans Velocity I
9 Emily Swinton Apollo TC

DMT Champs 13-14 Boys
1 Joseph Nicholson Velocity K
2 Finley Jones Velocity K
3 Reece Dixon Apollo TC
4 Jude Rogalski Velocity K
5 Jacob John Carlisle TC

DMT Champs 15+ Girls
1 Jazmine Pease Apollo TC B
2 Isla Robson Apollo TC B
3 Bella Richardson Carlisle TC
4 Heidi Lavelle Velocity J
5 Abbie Johnson Velocity J
6 Caitlyn Turnbull Apollo TC B
7 Scarlett Lancaster Velocity J
8 Emily Trotter Carlisle TC
9 Claire Watson Velocity J
10 Holly Robinson Apollo TC B

DMT Champs 15+ Boys
1 Josh McAleese Apollo TC C
2 Jake Westgarth Apollo TC C
3 Gabriel King Velocity
4 Andrew Scott Apollo TC C
5 Joseph Brown Velocity
6 Chris Ellsaesser Apollo TC C
7 Danny Stuart Trampoline Life



DMT Champs 8-10 Girls
1 Minnie Richardson Carlisle TC
2 Annabelle Burn Apollo TC
3 Ella Alcock Carlisle TC

DMT Champs 8-10 Boys
1 Jaxson Morris Apollo TC
2 James Redford Velocity
3 Bobby Dowell Carlisle TC
4 Tristan Scott Apollo TC

DMT Champs Disability Cat 1 15+ Boys
1 Joseph Brown, Velocity

DMT Champs Disability Cat 1 8-14 Girls
1 Alice Cullen, Apollo TC
2 Amelia O'Connor, Apollo TC

DMT Champs Disability Cat 1 8-14 Boys
1 Finley Jones , Velocity
2 Joseph Nicholson, Velocity
3 George Mullins, Velocity

DMT Champs Disability Cat 2 15+ Girls
1 Claire Watson, Velocity

DMT Champs Ladies
1 Caitlyn Turnbull. Apollo TC. F
2 Jessica Redford. Velocity. L
3 Isobel Illingworth. Velocity. P
4 Grace Cowans. Velocity. L
5 Abbie Johnson. Velocity. M
6 Sophie Reed. Carlisle TC. 1
7 Holly Robinson. Apollo TC. G
8 Heidi Lavelle. Velocity. M
9 Chloe Nicol. Apollo TC. G
10 Claire Watson. Velocity. P
11 Scarlett Lancaster. Velocity. M
12 Elizabeth Rear. Velocity. P
13 Charlotte Cowans. Velocity. L
14 Lily Thornton. Apollo TC. F
15 Jazmine Pease. Apollo TC. G
16 Annabel O'Connor. Apollo TC. G
17 Isla Robson. Apollo TC. F
18 Faye Trotter. Carlisle TC. 1
19 Emily Trotter. Carlisle TC. 1

DMT Champs Mens
1 Finley Jones . Velocity. O
2 Andrew Scott. Apollo TC. D
3 Ethan Chesworth. Velocity. O
4 Chris Ellsaesser. Apollo TC. E
5 Jaxson Morris. Apollo TC. D



6 Hector Shipley. Apollo TC. E
7 Jake Westgarth. Apollo TC. D
8 Joseph Nicholson. Velocity. N
9 Josh McAleese. Apollo TC. E
10 Joseph Brown. Velocity. N
11 Tristan Scott. Apollo TC. E
12 Evan Cooper. Apollo TC. D
13 Jude Rogalski. Velocity. N
14 Jacob John. Carlisle TC.
15 James Redford. Velocity. O
16 Gabriel King. Velocity. N
17 Bobby Dowell. Carlisle TC.

DMT Games 11-12 Girls
1 Amelia Martin Carlisle TC
2 Poppy Graves Trampoline Life
3 Alexa Cooper Apollo TC
4 Isla McCreesh Belle Vue 1
5 Chloe Wall Belle Vue 1
6 Maisey Mould Belle Vue 1
7 Robyn Liddle Apollo TC

DMT Games 11-12 Boys
1 Zach Wardle Apollo TC

DMT Games 13-14 Girls
1 Amy Hay Apollo TC
2 Jessica Marshalsea Carlisle TC
3 Felicity Faulder Carlisle TC
4 Millie Alcock Carlisle TC
5 Robyn Selby Apollo TC
6 Phoebe Chandler Carlisle TC

DMT Games 13-14 Boys
1 Leo Logan Carlisle TC

DMT Games 15+ Girls
1 Scarlett Lenaghan Belle Vue
2 Phoebe Selkirk Belle Vue 2
3 Abi Dixon Apollo TC
4 Jessica Darcy Velocity
5 Chloe Thompson Apollo TC
6 Lucy Marsden Trampoline Life
7 Jodie Warwick Carlisle TC
8 Maggie Moss Belle Vue 2
9 Amelie Hammond Velocity
10 Laura Hill Belle Vue 2
11 Eva Davidson Belle Vue 2
12 Naiya Logan Carlisle TC

DMT Games 15+ Boys
1 Michael Shore Apollo TC
2 Tom Ashby Carlisle TC



3 Matei Trache Apollo TC

DMT Games Display
1 Georgia Kent Apollo TC
2 Rocco Noble Carlisle TC
3 Georgie Trickett Carlisle TC
4 Esme Davidson Belle Vue

DMT Games 8-10 Girls
1 Alice Rear Velocity
2 Lucy Carrick Carlisle TC X
3 Ada Bowman Carlisle TC X
4 Nancy Holland Apollo TC
5 Mia Wilson Carlisle TC Y
6 Holly Bowman Carlisle TC Y
7 Autumn Faulder Carlisle TC X
8 Georgina Charlton Apollo TC
9 Ella Williams Velocity
10 Rebekah Shore Apollo TC
11 Lana Smith Belle Vue
12 Jessie Bamford Carlisle TC Y
13 Harriett Lenaghan Belle Vue

DMT Games 8-10 Boys
1 George Mullins Velocity
2 George Robinson Velocity
3 Albi Lincoln Apollo TC
4 Jayden Irvine-Duffy Apollo TC
5 Sam Reed Carlisle TC
6 Harris McLaughlin Apollo TC
7 Joseph Shaw Apollo TC
8 Teddy Anderson Carlisle TC

TRS Games Display
1 Ariana Johal & Penny Oliver Velocity
2 Georgie Trickett & Rocco Noble Carlisle TC
3 Jack Bourne & Darcy Eagling Velocity
4 Theadora De Angelis & Maiya Kahlon Velocity
5 Natalie White & Elena Llorens-Bernao Velocity
6 Lohen Walters & Isabel Matthews Velocity
7 Ayrton Jowers  & Hunter Olver Velocity

TRI Champs 11-12 Girls
1 Faye Trotter Carlisle TC F
2 Sophie Reed Carlisle TC F
3 Elizabeth Rear Velocity
4 Amelia Martin Carlisle TC F

TRI Champs 11-12 Boys
1 Ethan Chesworth Velocity
2 Evan Cooper Apollo TC

TRI Champs 13-14 Girls



1 Darcy Donnison Wansbeck GTC G
2 Charlotte Cowans Wansbeck GTC G
3 Ava Henderson Wansbeck GTC G
4 Emily Swinton Apollo TC
5 Grace Cowans Wansbeck GTC G
6 Samatha Cummins Apollo TC

TRI Champs 13-14 Boys
1 Reece Dixon Apollo TC
2 Joseph Nicholson Velocity
3 Jacob John Carlisle TC

TRI Champs 15-16 Girls
1 Scarlett Lenaghan Belle Vue
2 Heidi Lavelle Velocity
3 Isla Robson Apollo TC
4 Emily Trotter Carlisle TC
5 Bella Richardson Carlisle TC

TRI Champs 15-16 Boys
1 Gabriel King Velocity
2 Joseph Brown Velocity

TRI Champs 17+ Girls
1 Caitlyn Turnbull Apollo TC B
2 Jazmine Pease Apollo TC B
3 Jemma Salkeld Carlisle TC
4 Holly Robinson Apollo TC B

TRI Champs 17+ Boys
1 Chris Ellsaesser Apollo TC C
2 Andrew Scott Apollo TC C
3 Jake Westgarth Apollo TC C
4 Josh McAleese Apollo TC C

TRI Champs 8-10 Girls
1 Ella Williams Velocity
2 Amelia Turnbull-Bell Wansbeck GTC
3 Minnie Richardson Carlisle TC
4 Rosie Machin Belle Vue
5 Georgina Charlton Apollo TC
6 Jessica Shaw Wansbeck GTC
7 Nancy Holland Apollo TC
8 Alice Rear Velocity

TRI Champs 8-10 Boys
1 Bobby Dowell Carlisle TC
2 Tristan Scott Apollo TC A
3 Albi Lincoln Apollo TC A
4 Tate Dixon Apollo TC A

TRI Champs Disability Cat 1 15+ Boys
1 Joseph Brown, Velocity



TRI Champs Disability Cat 1 8-14 Girls
1 Penny Jones, Velocity
2 Alice Cullen Apollo TC
3 Amelia O'Connor Apollo TC
4 Gracie Jordan, Velocity

TRI Champs Disability Cat 1 8-14 Boys
1 Joseph Nicholson, Velocity
2 Finley Jones, Velocity

TRI Champs Disability Cat 2 15+ Girls
1 Claire Watson, Velocity

TRI Champs Ladies
1 Heidi Lavelle. Velocity.
2 Jazmine Pease. Apollo TC. P
3 Holly Robinson. Apollo TC. Q
4 Darcy Donnison. Wansbeck GTC.
5 Sophie Reed. Carlisle TC. T
6 Amelia Martin. Carlisle TC. S
7 Bella Richardson. Carlisle TC. S
8 Charlotte Cowans. Wansbeck GTC.
9 Emily Trotter. Carlisle TC. T
10 Isla Robson. Apollo TC. P
11 Grace Cowans. Wansbeck GTC.
12 Faye Trotter. Carlisle TC. T
13 Jemma Salkeld. Carlisle TC. T
14 Emily Swinton. Apollo TC. P
15 Nancy Holland. Apollo TC. P
16 Samatha Cummins. Apollo TC. Q
17 Ava Henderson. Wansbeck GTC.
18 Minnie Richardson. Carlisle TC. S
19 Scarlett Lenaghan. Belle Vue.
20 Caitlyn Turnbull. Apollo TC. Q

TRI Champs Mens
1 Joseph Brown. Velocity. G
2 Tate Dixon. Apollo TC. R
3 Andrew Scott. Apollo TC. S
4 Chris Ellsaesser. Apollo TC. R
5 Bobby Dowell. Carlisle TC.
6 Reece Dixon. Apollo TC. R
7 Gabriel King. Velocity. G
8 Jake Westgarth. Apollo TC. S
9 Joseph Nicholson. Velocity. G
10 Evan Cooper. Apollo TC.
11 Josh McAleese. Apollo TC. S
12 Jacob John. Carlisle TC.

TRI Games 11-12 Girls
1 Rosie Cronin Wansbeck GTC
2 Skyler Jowers Velocity B



3 Chloe Blackith Trampoline Life
4 Eve Eccleston Apollo TC
5 Millie Alderson Velocity B
6 Jessica Bayles Velocity B
7 Isobel Illingworth Velocity
8 Isla McCreesh Belle Vue
9 Willow Nelson Trampoline Life
10 Robyn Liddle Apollo TC
11 Abigail Beach Trampoline Life

TRI Games 11-12 Boys
1 Ben Allen Trampoline Life
2 James Edgar Wansbeck GTC
3 Zach Wardle Apollo TC
4 Quinn Crawshaw Carlisle TC

TRI Games 13-14 Girls
1 Emme Simpson Wansbeck GTC
2 Isla Gilbraith Aeronauts
3 Keira Jones Trampoline Life
4 Anna Royal Apollo TC
5 Mya Laws Wansbeck GTC
6 Katie Grayson Velocity C
7 Evie Sayer Aeronauts
8 Lacey Congdon Velocity C
9 Bella Rose Robson Belle Vue
10 Olivia Anderson Apollo TC
11 Halle Walters Velocity C
12 Katie Smith Velocity C

TRI Games 13-14 Boys
1 Jacob Lilley Aeronauts
2 Zac Malcolm Velocity
3 Jackson Crawshaw Carlisle TC
4 Declan Gibson Aeronauts
5 Thomas Branthaite Aerodyne

TRI Games 15-16 Girls
1 Charlotte Lloyd Belle Vue 2
2 Ruth Dunn Aeronauts
3 Tilly Suggitt Velocity D
4 Isobelle Davies Aeronauts
5 Lola Appleby Belle Vue 2
6 Shannon Reed Wansbeck GTC
7 Maggie Moss Belle Vue 2
8 Charlotte Harland Velocity D
9 Jessica Darcy Velocity D
10 Naiya Logan Carlisle TC D

TRI Games 17+ Girls
1 Lucy Marsden Trampoline Life
2 Dorothy Gordon Trampoline Life
3 Sarah Hipkiss Trampoline Life



4 Ruby O'Connor Apollo TC
5 Isobel Best Velocity F

TRI Games 17+ Boys
1 Tom Ashby Carlisle TC

TRI Games Display
1 Esme Davidson Belle Vue
2 Fern Robson Apollo TC
3 Maisie Rivers Apollo TC
4 Olivia Grimes Apollo TC
5 Isla Gilmour Wansbeck GTC
6 Dexter Griffin Wansbeck GTC
7 Quinn Armstrong Apollo TC
8 Rocco Noble Carlisle TC
9 Lohen Walters Velocity
10 Jack Bourne Velocity
11 Darcy Eagling Velocity
12 Elena Llorens-Bernao Velocity
13 Eden Harrison Apollo TC
14 Talia King Apollo TC
15 Isabel Matthews Velocity
16 Maiya Kahlon Velocity
17 Cameron Charlton Apollo TC
18 Lexi Gray Apollo TC
19 Natalie White Velocity
20 Penny Oliver Velocity
21 Elsie Robson Apollo TC
22 Ella Francis Apollo TC
23 Hunter Olver Velocity
24 Benjamin Middlemass Apollo TC
25 Isabella Grieve Belle Vue
26 Georgie Trickett Carlisle TC
27 Ariana Johal Velocity
28 Rosie Creaser Apollo TC
29 Theadora De Angelis Velocity
30 Ayrton Jowers Velocity
31 Georgia Kent Apollo TC

TRI Games 8-10 Girls (1 of 2)
1 Amelia Reed Wansbeck GTC A
2 Ella-Rose Bruce Belle Vue 1
3 Rose Allen Trampoline Life
4 Georgie Amour Wansbeck GTC A
5 Seren Reed Wansbeck GTC B
6 Eva Richardson Wansbeck GTC C
7 Eden Craggs Belle Vue 1
8 Adeline Murley Apollo TC M
9 Lili Simpson Velocity A
10 Grace Blue Apollo TC K
11 Alannah Teasdale Wansbeck GTC C
12 Hannah Ava Johnson Apollo TC K
13 Molly Cullen Apollo TC K



14 Harlie Mitchell Wansbeck GTC C
15 Celeste Charles Apollo TC L
16 Olivia Taylor Apollo TC
17 Sienna Jobson Wansbeck GTC B
18 Oakley Richmond Velocity A
19 Thea Nisbet Apollo TC M

TRI Games 8-10 Girls (2 of 2)
20 Ariana Razzaq Velocity A
21 Myla Robson Apollo TC M
22 Pippa Rowan Velocity A
23 Lucy Allan Apollo TC K
24 Elizabeth Riddell Wansbeck GTC A
25 Lucy Waugh Apollo TC L
26 Autumn Faulder Carlisle TC B
27 Emeli Duff Wansbeck GTC A
28 Fraiya Macbeth Apollo TC M
29 Megan Seely Wansbeck GTC B
30 Catrin Johnson Wansbeck GTC C
31 Lucy Carrick Carlisle TC B
32 Sienna Fellows Belle Vue 1
33 Lucy Moffat Apollo TC
34 Matilda Griffin Wansbeck GTC B
35 Heidi Fitzgerald Aerodyne
36 Tabitha Shipley Apollo TC L
37 Jessie Bamford Carlisle TC B
38 Holly Bowman Carlisle TC
39 Mia Wilson Carlisle TC B

TRI Games 8-10 Boys
1 Zachary John Carlisle TC A
2 William Grieve Belle Vue
3 Joseph Shaw Apollo TC N
4 Barnaby Selby Apollo TC N
5 Gabriel Brown Apollo TC N
6 Oscar Funston Apollo TC N
7 Connor John Carlisle TC A
8 Teddy Anderson Carlisle TC A
9 George Robinson Velocity

TRI Games 8-14 Disability Boys
1 Arron Barnes, Aerodyne
2 Theo Swift, Aerodyne

TRI Intermediate 11-12 Girls
1 Amelia Hudspeth Wansbeck GTC E
2 Chloe Wall Belle Vue
3 Alexis Norrie Apollo TC G
4 Alexa Cooper Apollo TC G
5 Maya Ingram Wansbeck GTC E
6 Sophie Delf Wansbeck GTC E
7 Jessica Milborrow Apollo TC G
8 Morgan McCarthy Wansbeck GTC E



9 Poppy Graves Trampoline Life
10 Ava Lightfoot Carlisle TC
11 Maisey Mould Belle Vue
12 Jessica Redford Wansbeck GTC
13 Ava Smith Apollo TC G

TRI Intermediate 11-12 Boys
1 Toby Wilson Carlisle TC
2 Hector Shipley Apollo TC
3 Isaac Selby Apollo TC

TRI Intermediate 13-14 Girls (1 of 2)
1 Lily Thornton Apollo TC I
2 Evie Orley Aeronauts
3 Faye Robinson Park Elite
4 Jessica Summerfield Velocity E
5 Felicity Faulder Carlisle TC D
6 Jessica Delf Wansbeck GTC F
7 Lily Harper Apollo TC I
8 Sophie Collins Carlisle TC C
9 Millie Alcock Carlisle TC C
10 Gracie Jordan Velocity E
11 Hannah Clark Velocity E
12 Scarlett Dixon Apollo TC J
13 Phoebe Chandler Carlisle TC C
14 Annabel O'Connor Apollo TC J
15 Chloe Nicol Apollo TC I
16 Abbie Vout Wansbeck GTC F
17 Jessica Marshalsea Carlisle TC D

TRI Intermediate 13-14 Girls (2 of 2)
18 Amy Hay Apollo TC I
19 Alice Parlett Apollo TC J
20 Robyn Selby Apollo TC J
21 Mya Teasdale Wansbeck GTC F
22 May Baker Velocity E

TRI Intermediate 13-14 Boys
1 Jude Rogalski Velocity
2 Liam Kemmish Wansbeck GTC
3 Leo Logan Carlisle TC
4 Finley Jones Velocity
5 Matthew Whitehead Apollo TC

TRI Intermediate 15-16 Girls
1 Lily Errington Aeronauts
2 Lola Armstrong Park Elite A
3 Scarlett Anderson Aeronauts
4 Fern Barlow Park Elite A
5 Phoebe Selkirk Belle Vue
6 Ellie Allaker Apollo TC
7 Chloe Thompson Apollo TC
8 Emily Silmon Park Elite A



9 Cerys Dewison Wansbeck GTC
10 Eva Davidson Belle Vue

TRI Intermediate 15-16 Boys
1 Tom Smiles Wansbeck GTC

TRI Intermediate 17+ Girls
1 Kathryn Smith Park Elite
2 Tallia Lancaster Velocity F
3 Holly Taylor Apollo TC
4 Abbie Johnson Velocity F
5 Scarlett Lancaster Velocity F
6 Jodie Warwick Carlisle TC
7 Heather Cannon Apollo TC
8 Ava Brooman Trampoline Life
9 Claire Watson Velocity
10 Laura Hill Belle Vue
11 Olivia Morley Park Elite

TRI Intermediate 8-10 Girls
1 Tabitha Kouache Aerodyne
2 Amelie Ingram Wansbeck GTC
3 Alicia Mitchell Wansbeck GTC
4 Annabelle Burn Apollo TC E
5 Alexis Reid Velocity
6 Penny Jones Velocity
7 Jasmine Sloan Apollo TC E
8 Lana Smith Belle Vue
9 Harriett Lenaghan Belle Vue
10 Rebekah Shore Apollo TC E
11 Ella Alcock Carlisle TC
12 Ada Bowman Carlisle TC

TRI Intermediate 8-10 Boys
1 David Latimer Apollo TC F
2 Owen Reid Velocity
3 George Mullins Velocity
4 Jaxson Morris Apollo TC F
5 Jayden Irvine-Duffy Apollo TC
6 Harris McLaughlin Apollo TC F
7 William Harvey Apollo TC F
8 Sam Reed Carlisle TC

TRI Int Dis 8-14 Boys
1 Zac Malcolm, Velocity
2 George Mullins, Velocity

TRS Champs Ladies
1 Holly Robinson & Jazmine Pease. Apollo TC.
2 Faye Trotter & Sophie Reed. Carlisle TC.
3 Emily Swinton & Samatha Cummins. Apollo TC.
4 Isobel Illingworth & Elizabeth Rear. Velocity.
5 Emily Trotter & Jemma Salkeld. Carlisle TC.



6 Ava Lightfoot  & Minnie Richardson. Carlisle TC.
7 Ava Henderson & Darcy Donnison. Wansbeck GTC.
8 Bella Richardson & Amelia Martin. Carlisle TC.
9 Isla Robson & Caitlyn Turnbull. Apollo TC.
10 Heidi Lavelle & Scarlett Lancaster. Velocity.
11 Charlotte Cowans & Grace Cowans. Wansbeck GTC.
12 Scarlett Lenaghan & Laura Hill. Belle Vue.

TRS Champs Mens
1 Jude Rogalski & Joseph Nicholson. Velocity.
2 Josh McAleese & Chris Ellsaesser. Apollo TC.
3 Evan Cooper & Hector Shipley. Apollo TC.
4 Jacob John  & Reece Dixon. Carlisle TC.
5 Albi Lincoln & Bobby Dowel. Apollo TC.
6 Gabriel King & Joseph Brown. Velocity.
7 Tristan Scott & Tate Dixon. Apollo TC.

TRS Games 11-12
1 Amelia Hudspeth & Morgan McCarthy Wansbeck GTC
2 Jayden Irvine-Duffy & Alexis Norrie Apollo TC
3 Ava Lightfoot  & Minnie Richardson Carlisle TC
4 Faye Trotter & Sophie Reed Carlisle TC
5 Alexa Cooper & Rebekah Shore Apollo TC
6 Evan Cooper & Hector Shipley Apollo TC
7 Isobel Illingworth & Elizabeth Rear Velocity
8 Jessica Bayles & Skyler Jowers Velocity
9 Isla McCreesh & Chloe Wall Belle Vue
10 Millie Alderson & Ethan Chesworth Velocity
11 Joseph Shaw & Zach Wardle Apollo TC
12 Maya Ingram & Sophie Delf Wansbeck GTC

TRS Games 13-14
1 Gracie Jordan & Finley Jones Velocity
2 Alice Parlett & Anna Royal Apollo TC
3 Lily Thornton & Amy Hay Apollo TC
4 Bella Rose Robson & Maisey Mould Belle Vue
5 Lacey Congdon & Hannah Clark Velocity
6 Samatha Cummins & Reece Dixon Apollo TC
7 Jude Rogalski & Joseph Nicholson Velocity
8 Jessica Delf & Jessica Redford Wansbeck GTC
9 Amelia O'Connor & Annabel O'Connor Apollo TC
10 Alice Cullen & Emily Swinton Apollo TC
11 Millie Alcock & Jessica Marchalsea Carlisle TC
12 Halle Walters & Zac Malcolm Velocity
13 Jacob John & Leo Logan Carlisle TC
14 Liam Kemmish & Mya Teasdale Wansbeck GTC
15 May Baker & Jessica Summerfield Velocity
16 Felicity Faulder & Toby Wilson Carlisle TC
17 Mya Laws & Abbie Vout Wansbeck GTC

TRS Games 15-16
1 Lola Armstrong  & Faye Robinson Park Elite
2 Chloe Nicol & Chloe Thompson Apollo TC



3 Eva Davidson & Phoebe Selkirk Belle Vue
4 Maggie Moss & Lola Appleby Belle Vue
5 Sophie Collins & Naiya Logan Carlisle TC
6 Tom Smiles & Cerys Dewison Wansbeck GTC
7 Katie Grayson & Jessica Darcy Velocity
8 Emily Silmon & Fern Barlow Park Elite
9 Gabriel King & Joseph Brown Velocity
10 Bella Richardson & Phoebe Chandler Carlisle TC
11 Matthew Whitehead & Ellie Allaker Apollo TC

TRS Games 17+
1 Heidi Lavelle & Scarlett Lancaster Velocity
2 Emily Trotter & Jemma Salkeld Carlisle TC
3 Tom Ashby & Jodie Warwick Carlisle TC
4 Holly Robinson & Jazmine Pease Apollo TC
5 Caitlyn Turnbull & Isla Robson Apollo TC
6 Abbie Johnson & Claire Watson Velocity
7 Katie Smith & Tallia Lancaster Velocity
8 Andrew Scott & Abi Dixon Apollo TC
9 Kathryn Smith  & Olivia Morley Park Elite
10 Charlotte Harland  & Isobel Best Velocity
11 Scarlett Lenaghan & Laura Hill Belle Vue

TRS Games 8-10 (1 of 2)
1 Eden Craggs & Esme Davidson Belle Vue
2 Owen Reid & Penny Jones Velocity
3 Emeli Duff & Amelia Reed Wansbeck GTC
4 Isla Lily Openshaw & Olivia Taylor Apollo TC
5 Sam Reed & Bobby Dowell Carlisle TC
6 Ella Williams & Alice Rear Velocity
7 Amelie Ingram & Sienna Jobson Wansbeck GTC
8 Autumn Faulder  & Ada Bowman Carlisle TC
9 Lili Simpson & Alexis Reid Velocity
10 David Latimer & Tate Dixon Apollo TC
11 Annabelle Burn & Jasmine Sloan Apollo TC

TRS Games 8-10 (2 of 2)
12 Alicia Mitchell & Megan Seely Wansbeck GTC
13 Amelia Turnbull-Bell & Jessica Shaw Wansbeck GTC
14 Nancy Holland & Georgina Charlton Apollo TC
15 Eva Richardson & Seren Reed Wansbeck GTC
16 Alannah Teasdale & Catrin Johnson Wansbeck GTC
17 Ella-Rose Bruce & Harriett Lenaghan Belle Vue
18 Harris McLaughlin & Jaxson Morris Apollo TC
19 Lana Smith  & Rosie Machin Belle Vue
20 George Robinson & Oakley Richmond Velocity
21 Tristan Scott & Albi Lincoln Apollo TC
22 Lucy Carrick & Teddy Anderson Carlisle TC


